TowN oF MENDON - BOARD OF HEALTH
| 18 Main Street
Mendon, MA 01756

FEE SCHEDULE

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 111, SECTION 31 OF THE MASSACHUSETTS GENERAL LAWS, THE PURPOSE OF THESE
REGULATIONS IS TO ESTABLISH FEES FOR PERMITS AND SERVICES THAT ARE REQUIRED TO PROTECT PUBLIC HEALTH AND THE ENVIRONMENT.

PRIVATE WELLS, SEPTIC SYSTEMS & TITLE V ENGINEERING FEE’S AS OF: | 08/13/2025
Private Well Permit Application $125 ENGINEERING FEE’S ARE SUBJECT
Deep Hole and Percolation Testing Application $300 TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, WITH OR
Soils Test Validity Extension Application $150 WITHOUT NOTICE.
Septic - New Construction, Repair/Replacement Application (Up to 440 GPD) $575
Sept!c - New Construct!on, Repa!r/RepIacement AppI!cat!on (441-2,000 GPD) $850 ANY CHANGE IN ENGINEERING FEE’S
Septic - New Construction, Repair/Replacement Application (2,001+ GPD) $1,100
- - . FROM THE DATE PAID TO THE TIME

Septic - Component Repair/Replacement Application $125
Septic System Design Plan Extension Application $150 OF INSTALLATION, SHALL BE THE
Additional Septic Design Plan Review $125 APPLICANT’S RESPONSIBILITY.
Additional Onsite Inspection $150
INSTALLER & HAULER APPLICATIONS 2025 2026 2027 2028
Septic Installer Application $125 $160 $180 $200
Septic Hauler Application $100 $125 $145 $160
Trash Hauler Application $100 $125 $145 $160
FOOD ESTABLISHMENT & MOBILE FOOD PERMITS 2025 2026 2027 2028
*Food Establishment (0-75 Seats) $100 $125 $145 $160
*Food Establishment (76+ Seats) $200 $250 $290 $315
*Retail Food Only $100 $125 $145 $160

*LATE FEE $100 $125 $145 $160
Non-Profit (1-Day Temporary Event) No Charge No Charge | No Charge No Charge
House of Worship No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge
School Kitchen No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge
Residential Kitchen $100 $125 $145 $160
Commercial Kitchen $100 $125 $145 $160
*Mobile Food Establishment (1-Day Event) $50 $65 $70 $80
*Mobile Food Establishment (Annual) $100 $125 $145 $160
*Temporary Food Establishment (1-Day Event) $50 $65 $70 $80
*Temporary Food Establishment (Up To 5 Events) $75 $95 $110 $120
*Temporary Food Establishment (6 or More Events) $100 $125 $145 $160

¢ LATE FEE $50 $65 $70 $80
VIOLATION(S) TO MENDON FOOD CODE REGULATIONS $100-$300 | $100-$300 | $100-$300 | $100-$300
FOOD RE-INSPECTION FEES 2025 2026 2027 2028
First Re-Inspection No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge
Second Re-Inspection $150 $190 $215 $235
Third Re-Inspection $300 $375 $430 $475

Fourth Re-Inspection

REVOCATION OF PERMIT e REVOCATION OF PERMIT

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PLAN REVIEW FEES 2025 2026 2027 2028
0-2,000 Sq. Feet $200 $250 $290 $315
2,001 -5,000 Sq. Feet $300 $375 $430 $475
5,001 - 10,000 Sq. Feet $400 $500 $575 $630

Over 10,000 Sq. Feet

Temporary Dumpster Permit

$600

$25

$750

$30

$860

$35

$950

$40

In-Ground Pool Permit $100 $125 $145 $160
*Tobacco Sales Permit $150 $190 $215 $235

*LATE FEE $100 $125 $145 $160
10-Day Emergency Beaver-Muskrat Permit $25 $30 $35 $40
Tanning Establishment Permit $100 $125 $145 $160




